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09/03/2008 - 16/03/2008 | 1138 km
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REBELLIN Davide
KOHL Bernhard
MOLETTA-Andrea—
RUSS-Matthias—
SCHUMACHER Stefan
STAMSNHDER Fom—
WESTPHAL-Carlo—
ZAUGG Oliver
PEREIRO Oscar
ARROYO David
CHARTEAU Anthony
LOPEZ David

LOSADA Alberto
PERGET Mathieu
PORTAL Nicolas
SANCHEZ Luis Le6n
CUNEGO Damiano
BONO-Matteo—
BOSSONtPaoto—
GAVAZZtFrancesco—
LORENZETTO Mirco
SPILAK Simon
TIRALONGO Paolo
ALBASINI Michael
BERTAGNOLLH-eonardo—
CARLSTROM Kiell
CORIONI Claudio
FRANZOtEnrico—
KREUZIGERRoman—
KUSEHYNSKHAleksandr—
SANTAROMITA Ivan
EVANS Cadel
AERTSMario—
BRANDT-Christophe—
CIONI-Dario-David—
LLOYD Matthew
POPOVYCH Yaroslav
VAN DEN BROECK Jurgen
VANSUMMEREN-Johan—
SCHEECKFrank—
JULICH Bobby
KOLOBNEV Alexandr
KROON Karsten
MCGEE Bradtey—
MCECARTNEY Jason—
S@PRENSEN Chris Anker
VOIGT Jens

HUSHOVD Thor
BONNET Witham—
BOTCHAROQV Alexandre
FOFONOV Dmitriy
GERRANS Simon—

LE MEVEL Christophe
PAURIOL Rémi
ROLLAND Pierre
ANTON Igor

ALBIZURI Befiat—
APERRIBAY-Lander—
GALPARSORO Dionisio—
HERNANDEZ Aitor
RIZAR-Markel—
VERDUGO Gorka
ZUBELDIA Haimar
GILBERT Philippe
CASAR Sandy
CHEREL-Mikaét—

DI GREGORIO Rémy
LE BOULANGER Yoann

YANENDERTJette—
VAUGRENARD Benoit

GOMEZ MARCHANTE José-Angel—

BENITEZ José Alberto
COBOJuanjosé—
BURAN-Arkaitz—
INTXAUSTI Befiat
JUFRE Josep

PASSERON Aurélien

ITA19710809
AUT19820104
ITA19790223
GER19831114
GER19810721
NED19850515
GER19851125
SUI19810509
ESP19770803
ESP19800107
FRA19790604
ESP19810513
ESP19820228
FRA19840918
FRA19790423
ESP19831124
ITA19810919
ITA19831111
ITA19760702
ITA19840801
ITA19810713
ITA19740108
5L019860623
ITA19770708
SUI19801220
ITA19780108
FIN19761018
ITA19821226
ITA19820808
CZE19860506
BLR19791027
ITA19840430
AUS19770214
BEL19741231
BEL19770506
ITA19741202
AUS19830524
UKR19800104
BEL19830201
BEL19810204
LUX19800415
USA19711118
RUS19810504
NED19760129
AUS19760224
USA19730903
DEN19840905
GER19710917
NOR19780118
FRA19820625
RUS19750226
KAZ19760815
AUS19800516
FRA19800911
FRA19820404
FRA19861010
ESP19830302
ESP19810517
ESP19820615
ESP19780813
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ESP19800205
ESP19781104
ESP19770401
BEL19820705
FRA19790202
FRA19860317
FRA19850731
FRA19760120
FRA19751104
BEL19850219
FRA19820105
ESP19800530
ESP19811114
ESP19810211
ESP19860518
ESP19860320
ESP19750805
ITA19800809
FRA19840119
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CLEMENT-Stef—
FLORENCIO Xavier
GESLIN-Anthony—
PINEAU Jérome
SPRICK Matthiet—

POSSONI Morris
REYNES-Vieente—
SHEBERGMarcet—
CHAVANEL Sylvain
DUMOULIN-Samuel—
FERNANDEZ Bingen
HUGUET Yann
MINARD Sébastien
MOINARD Amaél
MONCOUTIE David
MONFORT Maxime
GESINK Robert

DE MAAR Marc
EHZEN-Michiel—
FLECHAJuan-Antonio—
HAYMAN-Mathew—
MOERENHOUT Koos
TANKINK-Bram—
TEN DAM Laurens
NOCENTINI Rinaldo
ARRIETA José Luis
CALZAT-Sylvain—
DEIGNAN-Phitip—

DESSEL Cyril
DUPONT Hubert
EDALEINE Christophe
GOUBERT Stéphane
STEEGMANS-Gert—
BARREDO Carlos
CARRARA-Matteo—
CRETSKENS Wilfried
EFIMKIN Alexander
GARATE Juan Manuel
HULSMANSKevin—
TOSATTO Matteo
MOREAU Christophe
BIEHOT Freddy—
GONZALO Eduardo—
1STAKevyn—
JALABERT Nicolas
LEQUATRE Geoffroy

VOGONDY Nicolas

GRIVKO-Andrey—
EtEHEER Markts—

GRABSCH Ralf
KNEES-Christian—
SCHRODER Bjérn
TERPSTRA Niki

VELITS Peter

MLEAR David—
EUSER Lucas
FARRAR-Tyler—
LAURENT Christophe
LOWE Trent

PATE Danny
PEFERSON-Fom—
VANDE VELDE Christian
LHOTELLERIE Clement
BEPPU-Fumiytki—

CURVERSRoy—
GOESINNEN Floris
HUPOND Thierry
FHMMER-Atbert—
VEELERS Fom—
WAGNERRobert—

FRA19781130
NED19820924
ESP19791226
FRA19800609
FRA19800102
FRA19810929
RUS19840126
SUI19820701
AUT19810217
GER19820716
GER19760115
NED19710306
USA19850110
ITA19840701
ESP19810730
GER19820430
FRA19790630
FRA19800820
ESP19721215
FRA19840502
FRA19820612
FRA19820202
FRA19750430
BEL19830114
NED19860531
NED19840215
NED19820831
ESP19770917
AUS19780420
NED19731105
NED19781203
NED19801113
ITA19770925
ESP19710615
FRA19790701
IRL19830907
FRA19741129
FRA19801113
FRA19791101
FRA19700313
BEL19800930
ESP19810605
ITA19790325
BEL19760710
RUS19811202
ESP19760424
BEL19780411
ITA19740514
FRA19710412
FRA19790909
ESP19830825
BEL19841122
FRA19730413
FRA19810630
FRA19731229
FRA19770808
UKR19830807
GER19820218
ITA19791210
GER19730407
GER19810305
GER19801027
NED19840518
SVK19850221
GBR19770104
USA19831205
USA19840602
FRA19770726
AUS19841008
USA19790324
USA19861224
USA19760522
FRA19860309
JPN19830410
NED19791227
NED19831030
FRA19841110
NED19850613
NED19840914
GER19830417




